
To 

iMinlfflij§ffl@k•@li·kd·ib\MeiihM®III 
~ -

OffICEoJSENIOR EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, OP. DIVISION, MALOUT 

Emafl: xendsma!out44S@amatLcom 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office The Mall, Patlala· l 4 ?OO l 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813, Web5lte: www.pspcl.in 

Deputy Chief Engineer. 
IT Section PSPCLt 
Patfala 

-

Memo No:-.. 5..~ .. Date:-::JJ.1/ .~r-
Subject-To upload the Corrigendum 01 for tender notice/tender inquiry no.02/Sr. Xcn/DSJMLT/2024-25 

dated 20.12.2024 

In reference to the subject cited above, It is twTittcn that tender notice regarding hiring of One 

No. ~1ohindra Bolero/ TUY 300/Xylo or cquhalcnt in price for one year for the office of DS 

Oivision,PSPCL Malout ~1alou4 is hereby enclosed t~ upload the same on PSPCL website Portal. The 

Inst date of submission of this Tender is amended and new date of submission of this teoder is 

l0.01.2025. It is requested to upload the same as c-arly as possible. 

DA:- As per Above 

Sr. Exlu1i~neer, 
Ds Divisio~,--P~L, Malout 



' r 

f 
' 
~ 

f . 

I 

~ P..~£f: 14iiiiffl!l-idiiliZ•S!'1§sf•V2- ,,,, Id J__ 
-. L£h a 

pji.jt.f f Mlliii,IUMii 
---- -c:?/ll"CE c:?/S_E_N_I_O_R_E_X_E_C_U_T ___ IV_E_E N_G __ I_N_E_E_R_, -0-P • oivtSI ON' MA LOUT 

Ema II: xendsmalout44S@gmal~la· 14 7001 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Offlce,The Mall, P

3
at Website: www. I.in 

Cor orate identit Number: U40109PB2010SGC0338i 
Dated:-20.12.2024 

TENDER NOTICE/ENQUIRY NO:-02/Sr. Xen/DS/MLT /2024-25. 

Corrigendum-Ol(Dated- 07.01.2025) , 

Hereby,lt is notified that for above referred tender inquiry invited by the office of Sr .. 
Xen Division Malout,PSPCL, for Hiring of one No. Mahindra Bolero/ TUV 300/Xylo or 
equivalent in price for one year for the office of os Division,PSPCL Malout.The rast 
dates for submitting the bids has been extended as follows -

Desciption Last date & time of issue of Last date & time of Date & time of opening of 
tender documents Receipt tender tender 

Exisiting 07.01.2025 upto 11:00 AM 07.01.2025 upto 12:00 PM 07.01.2025 at 2:00 PM 

Amended 10.01.2025 upto 11:00 AM 10.01.2025 upto 12:00 PM 10.01.2025 at 2:00 PM 

Note:- Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online at www.pspcl.in 

• 
Senio~xe~engineer 
OS Divisio;u ;;JL 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


